NO TEAM NAME

a2

PRA
PRA
PRA
PRA

PRA

Highland

Zillah Wolves

Seattle Hoopin Knights
Sunnyside Grizzlies |
Spokane Above The Rim

49
4
47
54

Highland

Yakima Dream Team Il
Granger Spartans
Team 5 Walla Walla
42

Selah Pendleton Paving 44

43

Saturday March 15,

1

2

PRA

PRA
Rim

PRA
3QT
4QT
5QT
6 QT
PRA

16

Highland

28

Team 5 Walla Walla
34

Selah Pendleton Paving 67
45

Sunnyside Grizzlies |
40

Spokane Above the Rim 42
Spokane Above the Rim 39

47

49

34

Yakima Dream Team Il 51
Highland 55
Team 5 Walla Walla 35
Granger Spartans 55

Championship Team:

Team 5 Walla Walla

Team 5 Walla Walla:

19th Annual AAU

Inland Empire "Grade Level” Championship
"1997"

5th Grade Boys'

Friday March 14, 1997

Spokane Tarheels
Zillah Wolves

Seattle Hoopin Knights
Sunnyside Grizzlies |

Spokane Above the Rim

1997

Zillah Wolves

Granger Spartans

Seattle Hoopin Knights

Spokane Tarheels

Yakima Dream Team Il
Sunnyside Grizzlies |
Spokane Tarheels
Seattle Hoopin Knights
Selah Pendleton Paving
Zillah Wolves

40
18
36
42

35

24

40

24

27

24
24
47
39
33
18

SP»eNS

Sunday March 16,

7
8

9 SEMI
10 SEMI

11

12

13 5/6

14 3/4

151/2

TEAM NAME
Spokane Tarheels

Yakima Dream Team lll
Selah Pendleton Paving

Granger Spartans
Walla Walla Team 5

Spokane Tarheels
Granger Spartans

Spokane Above the Rim
Team 5 Walla Walla

Granger Spartans
Selah Pendleton Paving
Selah Pendleton Paving
Highland

Team 5 Walla Walla

47Spokane Above the Rim40

Brody Angley
Garrett McAuley
Tyler Carter
Ryan Mitchell

Matthew Thomas
Kevin Graybill
Kevin Gwinn
Marc Siegel

1997

48
46

30
62

41

37

35

46

47

Zillah Wolves 21
Sunnyside Grizzlies |

Highland 19
Yakima Dream Team Il

Seattle Hoopin Knights
Spokane Tarheels
Granger Spartans
Yakima Dream Team lll

Spokane Above the



